Dames Regiotop 3

Dames Regio Top 3 - Hoorn 28-11-2015

Daguitslag Dames Regio Top

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor rnd grp pnt
1 85 José Boots Oostwoud 50 35,1
2 6 Hilde-Marije Dijkstra Oldetrijne Egbert Egberts 50 29
8 19 Heidi Snoek Abcoude Haven Amsterdam/Skits 50 24
4 R44 Maya de Jong Haulerwijk 50 20
5 93 Annemarie Vriend Midwoud 50 17
6 81 Beau Wagemaker Hoogkarspel 50 15
7 79 Eline Verhagen Oud Ade 50 14
8 R20 Chantal Oosterkamp Bontebok 50 13
9 90 Elske Lenis Wageningen 50 12
10 83 Dieuwertje van Kalken Hem 50 11
11 53 Rixt Bessels-Kuipers Schoonoord 50 10
12 31 Merel Bertens Moergestel 50 9
13 27 Vanessa Stoelwinder Heerenveen 50 8
14 21 Tessa Snoek Abcoude 50 7
15 18 Andrea de Jong Hoornsterzwaag 50 6
16 13 Janneke Elzinga Nijmegen 50 5
17 20 Anneleen Zijl Lelystad 50 4
18 73 Tijilde Bennis Zoeterwoude 50 3
19 R76 Janieke Kalsbeek Leeuwarden 50 2
20 47 Thirza Gorkink Vaassen 50 1
21 2 Floor Besteman Alkmaar Blue Dune/RekenService 50
22 45 Wendy Looijenga Gorredijk Egbert Egberts — PTH Groep 50
23 32 Karen Teuling Eindhoven Inbouwcentrum Grandia/Waeco 50
24 58 Carmen Kok Adorp 50
25 R40 Nicole Bruin Uithuizen 50
26 R49 Nienke Smit Zuidwolde Cenned 50
27 80 Esther Stierman Nieuw-Lekkerland 46
42 Pien van den Bos Oostknollendam 33
R18 Mirte van der Eijden Boxtel 26
23 Annelies Oude Alink Amsterdam 21
26 Minke van Heelsum Sleeuwijk 20
Nr. 85 José Boots Gele Kaart
28-11-2015 20:53:08 50rnd 20km 00:31:36uur (gem. 37,9sec) 38,0km/h lvanl



Seizoen:
Categorie:
Competitie:
pos nr
1 81
2 90
3 83
4 6
5 93
6 R44
7 69
8 85
9 27
10 R49
11 79
12 53
13 R20
14 19
15 73
16 18
17 24
18 31
19 52
20 48
21 21
22 40
23 49
24 20
25 13
26 80
27 2
28 R48
29 R76
30 59
31 47
32 987

2015-2016

Landelijk Dames Regio Top

Dames Regiotop t/m 28-11-2015

naam

Beau Wagemaker
Elske Lenis
Dieuwertje van Kalken
Hilde-Marije Dijkstra
Annemarie Vriend
Maya de Jong
Kirsten Joustra

José Boots
Vanessa Stoelwinder
Nienke Smit

Eline Verhagen

Rixt Bessels-Kuipers
Chantal Oosterkamp
Heidi Snoek

Tjilde Bennis
Andrea de Jong
Anna Lof

Merel Bertens

Eline van den Pol
Vera Otten

Tessa Snoek
Denise van der Hulst
Esmeralda Wannink
Anneleen Zijl
Janneke Elzinga
Esther Stierman
Floor Besteman
Yumiko van Diest
Janieke Kalsbeek
Marieke van Ede
Thirza Gorkink
Suzanne Mulder

28-11-2015 20:53:11

pnt
64
61,1
61,1
54
53
49
38
35,1
31
30
29
28
27
24
23
21
20
14
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Dames Regiotop 3

Dames Regio Top 3 - Hoorn 28-11-2015

Transponderprint

Dames Regio Top

pos nr
1 85
2 6
3 19
4 R44
5 93
6 81
7 79
8 R20
9 90
10 83
11 53
12 31
13 27
14 21
15 18
16 13
17 20
18 73
19  R76
20 47
21 2
22 45
23 32
24 58
25  R40
26 R49
27 80
28 42
29 Ri18
30 23
31 26

28-11-2015 20:53:11

naam

José Boots
Hilde-Marije Dijkstra
Heidi Snoek

Maya de Jong
Annemarie Vriend
Beau Wagemaker
Eline Verhagen
Chantal Oosterkamp
Elske Lenis
Dieuwertje van Kalken
Rixt Bessels-Kuipers
Merel Bertens
Vanessa Stoelwinder
Tessa Snoek
Andrea de Jong
Janneke Elzinga
Anneleen Zijl

Tjilde Bennis
Janieke Kalsbeek
Thirza Gorkink

Floor Besteman
Wendy Looijenga
Karen Teuling
Carmen Kok

Nicole Bruin

Nienke Smit

Esther Stierman
Pien van den Bos
Mirte van der Eijden
Annelies Oude Alink
Minke van Heelsum

rnd

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
46
33
26
21
20

Tijd
31:36.516
31:36.667
31:36.777
31:37.112
31:37.225
31:37.266
31:37.304
31:37.316
31:37.450
31:37.577
31:37.761
31:37.912
31:37.916
31:37.998
31:38.207
31:38.400
31:38.523
31:38.531
31:38.581
31:39.213
31:39.541
31:39.952
31:41.615
31:41.982
31:43.222
32:13.965
29:45.953
21:03.390
17:33.509
13:48.875
13:15.137

50rnd 20km 00:31:36uur (gem. 37,9sec) 38,0km/h

Laatste

29.576
29.415
29.449
29.949
30.046
29.899
29.869
30.059
30.225
30.240
30.150
29.667
30.409
30.250
30.235
30.284
30.515
30.920
30.859
31.365
31.305
32.010
32.680
33.586
34.461
1:06.587
39.009
35.730
1:14.093
40.462
45.126

Snelste

29.576
29.415
29.449
29.949
30.046
29.899
29.869
30.059
30.225
30.240
30.150
29.667
30.409
30.250
30.235
30.284
30.515
30.920
30.859
31.365
31.305
32.010
32.680
33.586
33.461
33.226
34.815
33.974
34.919
35.730
35.873
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